股票代码(Stock code):300241
TG-****NP
REFOND:WI-E-045 A/4 REV:E/1 PAGE:1
电话：0755-2967-5000；0755-6683-9339
传真：0755-6683-9322
地址：广东省深圳市光明区融汇路瑞丰光电大厦

地址：广东省深圳市光明区融汇路瑞丰光电大厦
1.4 Product Nomenclature产品命名规则
1.5 Product Selection Table产品型号
Model NO. CCT Ra IV(lm) IF(mA)
Center
code x y
Typ
CCT(K
)
RF-K2HP32DS-GH-J2 2700K 80 145-160 150 E27/E27-1/2/3/4 0.4630 0.4200 2745
RF-K3HP32DS-GH-J2 3000K 80 150-165 150 E30/E30-1/2/3/4 0.4400 0.4030 2955
RF-K4HP32DS-GH-J2 4000K 80 160-170 150 E40/E40-1/2/3/4 0.3800 0.3800 4040
RF-K5HP32DS-GH-J2 5000K 80 160-170 150 E50E50-1/2/3/4 0.3460 0.3590 4990
RF-K6HP32DS-GH-J2 6500K 80 160-170 150 E65/E65-1/2/3/4 0.3130 0.3370 6435
The part number designation for SMD 2835 is explained as follows
RF- * * * ** DS-**-**-**
Company name
Internal code
Internal code（It can be blank）
Internal code
DS:White LED
Letter and number: means multi chips quantity and chips
connection way, letter means sorting current value, number
means chips quantity
1.A single letter mean single chip
2.Letter before number: means series connection
3.Letter after numberr：means parallel connection
Example:I= 150mA,single chip
       J2 = 150mA,2 Series
        3J = 150mA,3 Parallel
CCT
 2or27 = 2700K
 3or30 = 3000K
 4or40 = 4000K
 5or50 = 5000K
 57 = 5700K
 6or65 = 6500K
Product family
I32：2835
P32: 2835
V32: 2835
CRI
 M = 70
 H =  80
 T  =  90
 Q  =  95
股票代码(Stock code):300241
TG-****NP
REFOND:WI-E-045 A/4 REV:E/1 PAGE:5
电话：0755-2967-5000；0755-6683-9339
传真：0755-6683-9322
地址：广东省深圳市光明区融汇路瑞丰光电大厦
1.6 Package Dimension封装尺寸
Fig.1-1 Top view 正面视图 Fig.1-2 Side view 侧面视图
Fig.1-3 Bottom view 背面视图 Fig.1-4 Polarity 极性
1 2
Fig.1-5 Soldering patterns 推荐焊盘
Notes 备注：
1. All dimensions units are millimATers. 所有尺寸标注单位为mm
2. All dimensions tolerances are 0.10mm unless otherwise noted.除特别标注外，所有尺寸公差为±0.10mm
0.
70
A C 2.
75
3.50
1.10 2.10
2.
00